
Played Match # Flight # Facility Rnd Date
   

Time    Home Team Visiting Team

Court
Numbe

rs

Women Division C (2.5/3.0/3.5)
- W Div C Thurs AM 2.5/3.0/3.5

Edgemo
re Park 1

10:30
am 

R&J
AZAMOVA/CRP
(2.5/3.0/3.5) RJ-Bartolucci/RR

Women Division C (2.5/3.0/3.5)
- W Div C Thurs AM 2.5/3.0/3.5

Edgemo
re Park 2 1/28/2026

10:30
am 

RJ
Bessler-Welch/CRP RJ-Berkley/Jetton

Women Division C (2.5/3.0/3.5)
- W Div C Thurs AM 2.5/3.0/3.5

Edgemo
re Park 2 2/12/2026

10:30
am 

R&J
AZAMOVA/CRP
(2.5/3.0/3.5)

RJ-BEARDSLEE/Westpor
t 'C' Thurs AM

1011568869 12/18/2025

1011568879

1011568886

5-7

5-7

5-7


